
San Francisco Weed Management Area Appendix A

Name Organization Position Email Phone

Aviva Rossi BAEDN Coordinator coordinator@baedn.org 415-847-2461

Jake Sigg CNPS Conservation Chair for Yerba Buena Chapter jakesigg@earthlink.net 415-731-3028

Jennifer Robinson Maddox GGAS Volunteer Coordinator jrobinson@goldengateaudubon.org 510-843-9374

Caroline Christman GGNPC Volunteer Restoration Coordinator cchristman@parksconservancy.org

Alex Hooker GGNPC Volunteer Restoration Coordinator AHooker@ParksConservancy.org 415-730-6379

Michael Chasse GGNRA - NPS Natural Resource Manager Michael_Chasse@nps.gov 415-561-2857

Maria Alvarez GGNRA - NPS Park Ranger maria_alvarez@nps.gov

Josiah Clark HP Ecologist josiah@habitatpotential.com 415-668-5097

Patrick Rump LEJ Bay Youth for the Environment Manager bye@lejyouth.org 415-574-5103

Myla Ablog LEJ Heron's Head Park Ecologist heronshead@lejyouth.org 415-282-6840

Dan Glusenkamp M-S WMA Coordinator gluesenkamp@egret.org

Peter Brastow NTC Founding Director peter@natureinthecity.org 415-564-4107

Brian Harvey NTC SFWMA Intern bharvey1212@yahoo.com 650-521-1988

Damon Burgett Port of SF Intern Damon.Burgett@sfport.com

Lew Stringer Presidio Trust Restoration Ecologist Lstringer@ presidiotrust.gov 415-561-4439

Christa Conforti Presidio Trust IPM Specialist CConforti@presidiotrust.gov 415-561-2708

Mark Frey Presidio Trust Ecologist MFrey@presidiotrust.gov 415-561-4148

Chris Geiger SFDE Integrated Pest Management Program ManagerChris.Geiger@sfgov.org 415-355-3759

Miguel Monroy SFDPH County Agricultural Commisioner miguel.monroy@sfdph.org 415-252-3939

Kevin Woolen SFDPW Integrated Pest Management Specialist kevin.woolen@sfdpw.org 650-222-2729

Jeanette Raye SFPUC Pest Control Specialist jraye@sfwater.org

Mark Sustarich SFPUC Forester msustarich@sfwater.org

Lisa Wayne SFRPD - NAP Director lisa.wayne@sfgov.org 415-831-6326

Christopher Campbell SFRPD - NAP Restoration Coordinator Christopher.Campbell@sfgov.org 415-831-6326

Randy Zebell SFRPD - NAP Restoration Coordinator Randy.Zebell@sfgov.org 415-831-6332

John Beall SMWMA Co-Chair jbeall@co.sanmateo.ca.us 650-363-4700
BAEDN = Bay Area Early Detection Network

CNPS = California Native Plant Society

GGAS = Golden Gate Audubon Society

GGNRA - NPS = Golden Gate National Recreation Area - National Parks Service

HP = Habitat Potential

LEJ = Literacy for Environmental Justice

M-S WMA = Marin - Sonoma County Weed Management Area

NTC = Nature in the City

SFDE = San Francisco Department of the Environment

SFDPH = San Francisco Department of Public Health

SFDPW = San Francisco Department of Public Works

SFPUC = San Francisco Public Utilities Commission

SFRPD - NAP = San Francisco Recreation and Parks District - Natural Areas Program

SMWMA = San Mateo County Weed Management Area


